
INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA 

 RESULTS 

PLACINGS & PRIZE PAY OUTS ARE SUBJECT TO WADA TEST RESULTS

DATE: 11/15-16/2019

NUMBER NAME PLACE

FRIDAY

WOMEN'S FITNESS - TEEN

245 INDIANA STENSHOLM 1

WOMEN'S FITNESS - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

244 CAROL ANTHONY (ZA) 1

WOMEN'S FITNESS - OPEN

224 JOANNE CHAPMAN (US) 2
265 YANA PILIPENKO (US) 3
372 NANCY TROIA (US) 1 P/Q

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

244 CAROL ANTHONY (ZA) 2
280  MARY JEAN BUSH (US) 1

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

251 WILLIE HEUSER (NL) 1

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - NOVICE

391 CASEY RIRINUI (AU) 1
268 GIUSY SANSONE (IT) 2

KIDS FITNESS (6-12)

141 JONAH GOLDWYN (US) 1



MEN'S FITNESS - OPEN

326 SUMIR KAPOOR (US) 1

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - JR MASTERS (35-39)

231 VIKTORIA KISS (HU) 1

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40-49)

253 SHELLY ARORA (IN) 3
360 CAT BURKE (US) 1
268 GIUSY SANSONE (IT) 2

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL -OPEN

208 ZUZANA CHMELOVICSOVA (SLOVAKIA) 3
232 BODNAR NOEMI (HU) 1 P/Q

256 DANIELA SILANO (IT) 2
218 JENNY NGUYEN (AU) 4

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - JR MASTERS (35-39)

329 DANIEL AGUSTIN CANOVAS SANCHEZ (SPAIN) 1
325 KIRTI NAGARA (IN) 2

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40-49)

335 NEIL BOYCE (US) 1
327 RAJSEN PENUBALLI (INDIA) 2
139 MARCO ROJAS (US) 3

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

177 ABDUL AZIZI (BANGALADESH) 2
344 TOM KEYBURN (US) 1

OVERALL MEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS

335 NEIL BOYCE (US)
LAUREL WREATH & MAGNUM 

BOTTLE OF BRUT CHAMPAGNE



MEN SPORT MODEL - OPEN

326 SUMIR KAPOOR (US) 1

FIGURE CLASSIC 

258 YEISICA AVILES (MEXICO) 5
200 KATHERINE LONG (US) 3 P/Q

225 KATA ORVOS (HU) 1 P/Q

241 YAJAIRA ROSADO (PANAMA) 4
216 KAY WISEMAN (AU) 2 P/Q

391 CASEY RINNUI (AU) 6

MEN'S B/B - JUNIOR (20-23)

187 RAJMUND BOLDIZSAR (HU) 3
150 ALEX LUKA (SK) 1
174 PAUL UNTERLEITNER (AT) 2

MEN'S B/B - JR MASTERS (35-39)

328 SHODAN RAI (IN) 3
337 DUSHAWN WHITE (US) 1
342 EMILIANO CAPUTO (IT) 2

MEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40-49)

330 ANDRE ARRUZZO (BRAZIL) 8
331 MOHAMMED BASITH (GB) 7
191 ALI BUKHAMSEEN (SA) 2
338 JUAN ENRIQUE BERNABE PICO (SPAIN) 5
102 ADRIAN PIETRARIU (US) 1 P/Q

340 JOSE POSSIDENTE (IT) 6
304 VINCENZO ROMANO (IT) 4
169 HENRIK WARSCHAU (DE) 3



MEN'S B/B - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

177 ABDUL AZIZI (BANGALADESH) 12
172 JENS BERTHOLD (GERMANY) 1 P/Q

195 IMRO BEUK (NL) 2
105 JACK BOYCHUCK (US) 6
315 PAUL BURDEN (AU) 4
310 ZURRI CARLO (IT) 3
110 RAY CRUMPLER (US) 9
197 MICHAEL FERENCSIK (US) 7
308 ROLAND MARTINEZ (US) 5
108 KEVIN MEKARU (US) 11
114 TUNG NGUYEN (US) 10
272 JAMES SPICER (US) 8

MEN'S B/B - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

105 JACK BOYCHUCK (US) 2
333 RON DERBY (US) 1 P/Q

104 GREGORY STEINER (US) 3
316 CHUCK THOMSON (CA) 5
306 DAVID ARTHUR WEINSTOCK (US) 4

MEN'S B/B - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70-79)

180 CAREY GREENTREE (AU) 1
145 PAUL DEVINE (US) 2
348 EDWARD DELORENZO (US) 3

MEN'S B/B - SUPER ULTRA PLATINUM MASTERS (80+)

301 DIETER ORN (GERMANY) 1

OVERALL MEN'S B/B MASTERS 

102 ADRIAN PIETRARIU (US)
LAUREL WREATH & MAGNUM 

BOTTLE OF BRUT CHAMPAGNE



MEN'S B/B - NOVICE

323 RAJA NARENDRA AKULA (US) 4
143 ALEXANDER HAAG (GERMANY) 2
194 YASUHITO KASHIMA (JPN) 5
320 MAXIMILIAN WOLF (GERMANY) 3
297 FIDEL CASTRO (KENYA) 1

MEN'S B/B - OPEN

341 DENIS BATTISTUZ (IT) 10
172 JENS BERTHOLD (GERMANY) 7
195 IMRO BEUK (NL) 6
191 ALI BUKHAMSEEN (SAUDI ARABIA) 3 P/Q

102 ADRIAN PIETRARIU (US) 1 P/Q

304 VINCENZO ROMANO (IT) 8
343 MOUHAMED SOUMAHORO (IT) 2 P/Q

174 PAUL UNTERLEITNER (AUSTRIA) 4
320 MAXIMILIAN WOLF (AUSTRIA) 9
337 DUSHAWN WHITE (US) 5

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

222 ANITA CSURGO (HU) 1
235 ERIKA LISZLI (HU) 2

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

248 VERONICA OCHOA (US) 1
291 LISA TREECE (US) 2

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

224 JOANNE CHAPMAN (US) 2
216 KAY WISEMAN (AU) 1

OVERALL WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERS

216 KAY WISEMAN (AU) P/Q
LAUREL WREATH & MAGNUM 

BOTTLE OF BRUT CHAMPAGNE



WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - NOVICE

268 GIUSY SANSONE (IT) 1

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN

222 ANITA CSURGO (HU) 1
291 LISA TREECE (US) 2

INBA ANGELS - TEEN

288 ELISE PERRY 1

INBA ANGELS

365 GINA BRADY (US) 7
385 TIVISAY BRICENO (US) 3 P/Q

397 REBECCA COX (AU) 1 P/Q

231 VIKTORIA KISS (HU) 2 P/Q

248 VERONICA OCHOA (US) 10

379 SHELLY ROJAS (US) 5

266 MARIA RUEDA (US) 6

225 KATA ORVOS (HUNGARY) 11

262 MACRINA VARGAS 8

263 FRANCIS ALVARADO 4

264 MARIA ANTONACCIO 9

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

120 JOHNATHAN GOINS (US) 1

133 ANGELO MASTRANGELO (US) 2

326 KIRTI NAGARAJAN (IN) 4

329 DANIEL AGUSTIN CANOVAS SANCHEZ (ES) 3

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

335 NEIL BOYCE (US) 3

149 RHETT CROSBY 4

307 CLIFF HIGGS (AU) 1

311 ANTAL SZABO (HU) 2

138 DANIEL DE LEON 5



MEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

314 JERRY ANDERSON (US) 3

177 ABDUL AZIZI (BANGALADESH) 7

313 PAUL BURDEN (NZ) 2

307 CLIFF HIGGS (AU) 1

344 TOM KEYBURN (US) 6

308 ROLAND MARTINEZ (US) 4

114 TUNG NGUYEN (US) 5

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

314 JERRY ANDERSON (US) 2

121 GREG LUERDING (US) 1

148 TRACY TEITELBAUM (US) 3

OVERALL MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERS

307 CLIFF HIGGS (AU) P/Q
LAUREL WREATH & MAGNUM 

BOTTLE OF BRUT CHAMPAGNE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - NOVICE

309 RICKY GOWDY (US) 2

111 BENCE KOROM (US) 1

332 UBALDO AVALOS (US) 3



MEN'S PHYSIQUE- OPEN 

199 ANDREA CELIA (IT) 5

120 JOHNATHAN GOINS (US) 2 P/Q

309 RICKY GOWDY (US) 13

312 KRISZTIAN GYULAI (HU) 3 P/Q

196 CASPAR HAM (NL) 1 P/Q

182 ADAM JOLLY (US) 10

111 BENCE KOROM (US) 12

133 ANGELO MASTRANGELO (US) 8

167 BESART MIFTARAJ (GER) 7

302 JORY NOVICKI (US) 11

137 ROCCO PEREZ (US) 6

166 FLORIAN SIMUNOVIC (DE) 4

311 ANTAL SZABO (HU) 9

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

191 ALI BUKHAMSEEN (SAUDI ARABIA) 2

149 RHETT CROSBY (US) 4

118 TORRANCE COOPER (US) 3

336 PAUL URCIAGA (US) 1



CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

105 JACK BOYCHUCK (US) 3

146 PETER CICHONSKY (US) 1

129 BRIAN DOHENY (US) 9

197 MICHAEL FERENCSIK (US) 6

123 RICH FRYE (US) 2

121 GREG LUERDING (US) 10

308 ROLAND MARTINEZ (US) 7

107 RAY ROSS (US) 5

124 ERIC LIPTON (US) 8

147 PEKA BENNEFIELD (US) 4

OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTERS

146 PETER CICHONSKY (US)
LAUREL WREATH & MAGNUM 

BOTTLE OF BRUT CHAMPAGNE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN

341 DENIS BATTISTUZ (IT) 6

191 ALI BUKHAMSEEN (SA) 2

303 CHRISTOPHER DENARO 7

312 KRISZTIAN GYULAI (HU) 4

181 ALEXANDER MALINOVSKIY (US) 1 P/Q

302 JORY NOVICKI (US) 8

321 NICKOLAS PERILLO (US) 3

178 AMIR TALAB 9

112 SCOTT BARGEN (US) 5

FIGURE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

258 YEISICA AVILES (MEXICO) 4

270 KATHLYNNE KING (US) 2

235 ERIKA LISZLI (HU) 1

242 KASSANDRA TIPPEY (US) 3

FIGURE - MASTERS (40-49)

209 DAGMAR LIPTAKOVA (SK) 1

254 CHRISTINA SCAFATI (US) 3

238 MARA VAN DER VEN (NL) 2



FIGURE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

202 HILDA CAVALLA (US) 2

201 ARDITH STITT (US) 1

OVERALL FIGURE MASTERS

209 DAGMAR LIPTAKOVA (SK)
LAUREL WREATH & MAGNUM 

BOTTLE OF BRUT CHAMPAGNE

FIGURE - NOVICE

279 CHRISTINA BOWERS (US) 2

232 BODNAR NOEMI (HU) 1

FIGURE - OPEN 

258 YEISICA AVILES (US) 7

202 HILDA CAVALLA (US) 9

249 ANKE IJSVELD (NL) 1 P/Q

270 KATHLYNNE KING (US) 4

214 ERIN LEDGER (AU) 3

200 KATHERINE LONG (US) 5

233 MARIA POPA (RO) 2

254 CHRISTINA SCAFATI (US) 8

242 KASSANDRA TIPPEY (US) 6

BIKINI DIVAS - JR MASTERS (35-39)

203 ELSA CARRILLO 2

231 VICTORIA KISS (HU) 1



BIKINI DIVAS - MASTERS (40-49)

253 SHELLY ARORA (IN) 10

392 SOPHIA BRETHERTON (AU) 2

207 MARIVIC CAGATAO (US) 3

252 VIVIAN KHEM (US) 7

205 JAMILA MANGONDATO (US) 1

246 JASMINE PATEL (US) 5

247 ROSIE SEXTON (US) 8

212 KRISTIN SCHUSTER (US) 4

263 FRANCIS ALVARADO 6

264 MARIA ANTANACCIO 9

BIKINI DIVAS - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

244 CAROL ANTHONY (ZA) 5

280 MARY JEAN BUSH (US) 2

207 MARIVIC CAGATAO (US) 1

251 WILLIE HEUSER (NL) 3

250 ISABELLE VAN SOEST (NL) 4

260 JANETH MONTOYA 6

BIKINI DIVAS - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

251 WILLIE HEUSER (NL) 1

OVERALL BIKINI DIVAS MASTERS

205 JAMILA MANGONDATO (US)
LAUREL WREATH & MAGNUM 

BOTTLE OF BRUT CHAMPAGNE

BIKINI DIVAS - NOVICE 

271 RACHEL BAXTER (US) 4

392 SOPHIA BRETHERTON (AU) 1

246 JASMINE PATEL (US) 5

266 MARIA RUEDA (US) 2

206 SHERRY TSENG (US) 3

262 MACRINA VARGAS 6



BIKINI DIVAS - OPEN

271 RACHEL BAXTER (US) 12

392 SOPHIA BRETHERTON (AU) 4

255 CHRISTINE CANCHOLA-MCKINLEY 9

210 SILVIA EHAKOVA (SLOVAKIA) 2 P/Q

269 LISAMARIE ESTEBAN (US) 7

252 VIVIAN KHEM (US) 11

205 JAMILA MANGONDATO (US) 5

261 PAVI PADUKONE (IN) 8

204 NIKOLA SALIKOVA (SLOVAKIA) 1 P/Q

267 JEANETTE SEM (US) 6

256 DANIELA SILANO (IT) 3 P/Q

281 SOHAMY TEJADA 13

212 KRISTEN SCHUSTER 10


